14
20
26
17
28
32
34
38
40
42
45
48
52
25
62
68
71
74
79
82
88
85
92

AIREGIN

ALL THE THINGS YOU ARE
ALMOST LIKE BEING IN LOVE
BLUE SEVEN

BOUNCING WITH BUD

BUT NOT FOR ME
COMPULSION

DANCE OF THE INFIDELS
DIG

DOWN

DOXY

EV'RY TIME WE SAY GOODBYE
52ND STREET THEME

| KNOW THAT YOU KNOW

| REMEMBER YOU

| WANT TO BE HAPPY

I'LL REMEMBER APRIL

I'LL TAKE ROMANCE

IN YOUR OWN SWEET WAY
JUST IN TIME

THE LAST TIME | SAW PARIS
MAMBO BOUNCE

MOVING OUT

NAMELY YOU

NO MOE

98

25
108
111
114
118
124
130
136
133
138
142
152
164
157
172
177
184
188
191
194
199
202
204
208

OLD DEVIL MOON

OLEO

ON A SLOW BOAT TO CHINA
OUT OF THE BLUE

PENT UP HOUSE
RAINCHECK

ST. THOMAS

THE SCENE IS CLEAN
SCOOPS

THE SERPENT'S TOOTH
SOUD

SONNYMOON FOR TWO
STRODE RODE

TENOR MADNESS

THERE WILL NEVER BE ANOTHER YOU
TOQT, TOOT, TOQOTSIE! (GOOD-BYE!)

TUNE UP
VALSE HOT
VIERD BLUES
WAIL

WHALT IS THIS THING CALLED LOVE?
WHEN YOUR LOVER HAS GONE

WHISPERING
WOODYN' YOU

YOU STEPPED OUT OF A DREAM



Airegin
Recorded June 29, 1954 Miles Davis - Bags' Groove (Prestige PRCD-30645)
By Sonny Rollins

YT I & 1 A T .
we S5, 3 W B, A, )
- = 4 ZEE = —
INTe8. LATiM
—_— — A — "
P55 M Vs e NI BTN ¥ 5 DU R
- r _IF — L] .|= 'F - r .F.=. - r I'!..
RO ofl a0 & 0 ol
- b FTT. A, & Al S e b e b
= 7= — e |
-"“H._-____ r— - i _|._ EmE
Xy Lﬂ..n €l A1 Qw ¢hit  pP1 QP
A _ A Ty
e ===
Qi GT 0 wr @ w? (4] ﬁbu‘l im"'.'l‘ﬂ 07
A e A - Pumos )
e e e
t To Cooa
0 wi? £ 8P E, g.f:bal a8’ @
e ————_ — B .
—_—— = = oy vy R I —

wil (#8) b 5 %% MiLis
E A ﬂ F., ' ﬁ : A o sean r % j
7 7 L ==
ﬂ'—'(ﬁ il 1 eHT
e s d ﬂﬁ. A
— = l'—lf" ¥ 1 ? 5 r ——

igh! © 1983 Pre Music cio The Music
Copyrigh %ﬂrﬁf Bicycls Company
All Rights Resenved Used by Permisson




| Know That You Know

Recorded December 19, 1957 Sonny Side Up (Verve MGV 8262)

Words by Anne Caldwell

Music by Vincent Youmans
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In Your Own Sweet Way

Recorded March 16, 1956 Miles Davis - Oleo (Prestige PR 7847)
By Dave Brubeck

J=Hb

s Eﬁﬁi jﬂﬁfyk«? L# g ¥ tﬁ:ﬂ%l# g v )

-

I o F f Tor t°f Ttpr ~rr T T
O €1 AW oM 87 oM M 8D eh
TROMPET C0ES J _ . ¥
b . = P ot — el
§ _E_ﬂ E_li s -‘ -F;F 1 _I_’—T'L:}F ¥ T_._.J H! '[_-_J"
T\ 0PMuc? o987 Cwaty) guts/0 €7 AM?

JT
Ir
it

o0 G oM pMa g eh W Qb

2 = - - & L rl - 1 [
—3 i. J"‘-I ? 1 "‘? ¥ ¥ FE}JH 1 ’yr 1F lﬁri :I;]j

oufg%’  ut) et g7 ewe o gt go
S==r:it= ===cc—==c=—— =z
€ MurT T eha £ gh7 A7
T == = === Gyt e
gt g1 AW oW G QM EM Bha gh
; — — == - — e e
! RSN L = === E F e
] ¢
nl?tun! oP et o oufgg ﬂ'lr(_ﬂ}_ o —
—r ; ' —H-“—H' E=> — H boet

Copy © 1055, 10560y D Music Co,
o {Fleriowed.

Sole Saelling I Shawnea Press, Inc.
Intemational Copyright Secured Al Rights Resensed
Reprinted by Permission 71



St. Thomas

Recorded June 22, 1956 Saxophone Colossus (Original Jazz Classics 0JCCD-291-2)
By Sonny Rollins
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lLI NS ALL THE THINGS YOU AR
ALMOST UKE BEING I LOVI

For B: Instruments * Transcribed Exactly from His Recorded Solos

DANCE OF THE INFIDE
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